## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 917 (2023)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Eskamani offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
4	Remove lines 45-73 and insert:
5	
6	
7	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
8	Remove lines 18-19 and insert:
9	Section 1. Subsection (2) section 218.077, Florida
10	Statutes, is amended to read:
11	
12	
13	TITLE AMENDMENT
	254623
	Approved For Filing: 4/26/2023 3:24:02 PM

Page 1 of 2

## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 917 (2023)

Amendment No.

14 Remove lines 9-14 and insert:

15 providing an effective date.

254623

Approved For Filing: 4/26/2023 3:24:02 PM

Page 2 of 2